A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies

distributed
by
Poly Prop Fittings can be used directly in your mainline LDPE (40mm minimum
recommended), with rain hose run from there with threaded fittings. Ball valves
can be attached onto LDPE fittings, controlling water flow.
A range of ring fittings are available for the above diameters rain hose pipe
Tightly screw a Off-Take Connector with Male Thread
into a Female Combination Tee (LDPE fitting) on your
mainline and run a line of rain hose from there.
The Off-Take Connector with Valve and rubber is pushed
into a hole in LDPE pipe. This Off-Take Connector with valve
allows for the control of water flow to the line of Rain Hose.
Used to repair a line of Rain Hose when there is a cut
in the pipe or extra lengths are added to the line.
Used to end a line of Rain Hose pipe.
ARHOTCM32/32R 32 x 32mm Off-Take Con. BSP Male Thread w/ Ring R 14.25 R 16.39
ARHOTCM40/40R 40 x 40mm Off-Take Con. BSP Male Thread w/ Ring R 20.48 R 23.55
ARHOTCM50/50R 50 x 50mm Off-Take Con. BSP Male Thread w/ Ring R 33.48 R 38.50
ARHVOTC32/32R 32 x 32mm Valve Off-Take Connector w/ Ring + Rubber R 16.22 R 18.65
ARHVOTC40/40R 40 x 40mm Valve Off-Take Connector w/ Ring + Rubber R 28.17 R 32.40
ARHCONR32/32R 32 x 32mm Coupling w/ Ring R 5.12 R 5.89
ARHCONR40/40R 40 x 40mm Coupling w/ Ring R 10.24 R 11.78
ARHCONR50/50R 50 x 50mm Coupling w/ Ring R 12.80 R 14.72
ARHECR32PLUG 32mm End Plug w/ Ring R 14.51 R 16.69
ARHECR40PLUG 40mm End Plug w/ Ring R 20.48 R 23.55
ARHECR50PLUG 50mm End Plug w/ Ring R 35.85 R 41.23
Products